
4^ BAROLO E CASTELLI DELLE LANGHE
CORSA IN MONTAGNA

CLASSIFICA PROVVISORIA

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO
PETT COGNOME e NOME NAZ SOCIETA' Arrivo

ARRIVO

1 200 PEYRACCHIA Simone ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:11'14.6 0.0
2 8 EINAUDI Mattia ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:11'22.4 7.8
3 202 BRONDELLO Andrea ITA TEAM ESP MENTECORPO RUN -- 1:11'25.2 10.6
4 118 JANNUZZO Luca ITA A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO -- 1:13'21.7 2'07.1
5 163 ARAGNO Andrea ITA A.S.D. ATL. FOSSANO '75 -- 1:14'21.9 3'07.3
6 185 PEANO Daniele ITA A.S.D. ATL. FOSSANO '75 -- 1:14'52.5 3'37.9
7 3 POLLANO Marco Emanuele ITA A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:16'38.8 5'24.2
8 214 BELLO Piero ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:20'41.5 9'26.9
9 169 BURZIO Matteo ITA G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. -- 1:22'14.9 11'00.3

10 55 FINO Alessandro ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:23'57.5 12'42.9
11 2 CHIERA Franco ITA BASE RUNNING -- 1:25'07.5 13'52.9
12 199 BATTISTON Andrea ITA MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA -- 1:27'11.4 15'56.8
13 86 QUAGLIA Paolo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:27'18.3 16'03.7
14 204 CUTTICA Davide ITA VESENAZ -- 1:27'34.7 16'20.1
15 19 LAVEZZATO Fabrizio ITA ATL. NOVESE -- 1:27'51.6 16'37.0
16 5 MAGRO Eufemia ITA A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:27'57.1 16'42.5
17 148 NOVARINO Alessio ITA ASD ATLETICA RACCONIGI -- 1:29'28.3 18'13.7
18 130 CIRASELLA Ilario ITA SPORTIFICATION -- 1:29'59.2 18'44.6
19 108 VIVACE Luigi Alessandro ITA VIRTUS GROANE -- 1:32'13.7 20'59.1
20 124 BERTANO Adriano ITA ASD RUNRIVIERARUN -- 1:32'22.5 21'07.9
21 9 CAPORUSSO Anna ITA G. S. AVIS IVREA -- 1:32'30.9 21'16.3
22 73 MIRA Alessia ITA POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA -- 1:32'36.3 21'21.7
23 112 BERTINO Chiara ITA A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO -- 1:33'47.8 22'33.2
24 197 COLOMBO Giacomo ITA KALIPE ASD -- 1:33'54.3 22'39.7
25 206 BONUOMO Gabriele ITA RUNCARD -- 1:34'32.9 23'18.3
26 137 FILANTE Maurizio ITA ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNIT -- 1:34'43.9 23'29.3
27 144 MALABAILA Mattia ITA RUNCARD -- 1:34'47.6 23'33.0
28 142 GRECO Devid ITA SPORTIFICATION -- 1:35'09.8 23'55.2
29 150 PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA POL.UNICREDIT CIRCOLO M -- 1:35'13.8 23'59.2
30 129 CHIANTORE Mauro ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:35'18.3 24'03.7
31 192 CIGNA Maurizio ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:35'18.7 24'04.1
32 147 MAPPA Orlando ITA A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:35'22.5 24'07.9
33 113 CARDILE Mathieu ITA RUNCARD -- 1:35'52.3 24'37.7
34 67 MARINO Marco ITA MARCIATORI SAN GIORGIO -- 1:35'53.6 24'39.0
35 12 ALLEMANO Marco ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:35'58.2 24'43.6
36 194 VIGLIERO Daniele ITA ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS -- 1:36'20.7 25'06.1
37 16 ARGENTO Vincenzo ITA A.S.D. CAMPOBELLO CORRE -- 1:37'01.4 25'46.8
38 53 FERRIO Matteo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:37'04.0 25'49.4
39 14 ALMONDO Elisa ITA A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:37'55.8 26'41.2
40 65 MAGGIANI Matteo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:38'03.8 26'49.2
41 211 LANZANI Ilaria ITA P.M.B. BOVISIO MASCIAGO -- 1:38'06.5 26'51.9
42 74 MOLINARI Fabio ITA RUNCARD -- 1:38'09.8 26'55.2
43 126 CAPRA Marco ITA A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GA -- 1:38'16.1 27'01.5
44 188 ROSSI Marco ITA G. S. AVIS IVREA -- 1:38'26.9 27'12.3
45 77 OLIVERO Damiana ITA SPORTIFICATION -- 1:38'39.1 27'24.5
46 131 CIVALLERO Gabriele ITA A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:38'45.7 27'31.1
47 184 PICCHI Alberto ITA RUNCARD -- 1:39'58.4 28'43.8
48 29 BORDIN Tiziana ITA RUNCARD -- 1:40'14.3 28'59.7
49 196 VITTONE Maurizio ITA SPORTIFICATION -- 1:40'19.3 29'04.7
50 52 FANTINI Silvio ITA SPLENDOR 1922 -- 1:40'54.9 29'40.3
51 164 BAZZANO Paola ITA ATLETICA VALPELLICE -- 1:41'40.3 30'25.7
52 167 BOSINA Marco ITA ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRA -- 1:41'43.9 30'29.3
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53 99 TABBIA AIMONETTO Giovanni ITA LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENET -- 1:41'55.1 30'40.5
54 4 SCAVINO Enzo ITA TRIANGOLO SPORT LANGHE -- 1:42'03.7 30'49.1
55 30 BORELLO Andrea ITA ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.B -- 1:43'01.1 31'46.5
56 138 GALLIANO Matteo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:43'40.5 32'25.9
57 168 BOTTA Cristina ITA RUNCARD -- 1:44'30.1 33'15.5
58 160 ZANONI Claudio ITA MARATONETI GENOVESI -- 1:44'44.5 33'29.9
59 27 BIANCHI Luca ITA RUNCARD -- 1:44'54.0 33'39.4
60 68 MARINO Pablo ITA PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUN -- 1:45'24.4 34'09.8
61 71 MELI Alessio ITA PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUN -- 1:45'24.8 34'10.2
62 62 INTORRELLA Francesco ITA NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM A -- 1:45'27.3 34'12.7
63 155 RONZANO Mauro ITA TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S -- 1:45'40.2 34'25.6
64 146 MALOSSI Giordano ITA G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. -- 1:46'19.2 35'04.6
65 213 NOT Federico ITA A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C -- 1:46'23.1 35'08.5
66 203 TURCO NicolÒ ITA RUNCARD -- 1:46'36.6 35'22.0
67 117 GIROLDO Simone ITA A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:46'48.7 35'34.1
68 145 MALENA Silvio ITA A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GA -- 1:46'51.2 35'36.6
69 59 GOLA Lorenzo ITA SPORTIFICATION -- 1:46'57.7 35'43.1
70 149 OCCELLI Stefano ITA PODISTICA VALLE GRANA A -- 1:47'02.8 35'48.2
71 181 PACCAGNINI Lorenzo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:47'14.4 35'59.8
72 15 ANNIBALDI Claudio ITA RUNCARD -- 1:47'22.7 36'08.1
73 166 BOGLIONE Giovanni ITA RUNCARD -- 1:47'51.9 36'37.3
74 114 CATALFAMO Maurizio ITA NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM A -- 1:47'55.3 36'40.7
75 215 BORIO Gianluca ITA RUNCARD -- 1:48'09.7 36'55.1
76 58 FREA Alberto ITA RUNCARD -- 1:48'11.0 36'56.4
77 7 LORENZIN Massimiliano ITA TRIANGOLO SPORT LANGHE -- 1:48'31.8 37'17.2
78 209 MANFREDI Bruno Fabrizio ITA ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS -- 1:48'39.2 37'24.6
79 193 RISSONE Roberto ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:48'41.6 37'27.0
80 22 BERETTA Roberto ITA MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A -- 1:48'42.5 37'27.9
81 41 CIANCIOSI Andrea ITA ATL. NOVESE -- 1:48'44.8 37'30.2
82 63 LELARIO Marco ITA RUNCARD -- 1:48'49.2 37'34.6
83 205 POLESEL Andrea ITA RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD -- 1:48'56.4 37'41.8
84 158 TAVELLA Andrea ITA G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. -- 1:49'21.4 38'06.8
85 17 BALUS Cellia ITA RUNCARD -- 1:49'46.3 38'31.7
86 20 BELLAN Franco ITA RUNCARD -- 1:49'51.0 38'36.4
87 64 LEONARDI Raffaella ITA PODISTICA ARONA -- 1:50'10.7 38'56.1
88 141 GIRARDI Fabio ITA ASD RUN LIFE -- 1:50'34.3 39'19.7
89 174 FERRANDO Francesca ITA RUNCARD -- 1:50'38.4 39'23.8
90 123 AUGUSTONI Daniele ITA ASD RUNRIVIERARUN -- 1:50'44.3 39'29.7
91 95 ROMANI Federico ITA G.A.P. SARONNO -- 1:50'51.3 39'36.7
92 186 PATRUCCO Elena ITA RUNCARD -- 1:51'37.1 40'22.5
93 69 MARTINOTTI Clara ITA RUNCARD -- 1:51'37.4 40'22.8
94 109 VIVIO Cesare ITA RUNCARD -- 1:52'01.8 40'47.2
95 190 COGLIATI Massimo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:52'11.6 40'57.0
96 179 GODINO Edoardo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:52'33.4 41'18.8
97 162 ABELLONIO Davide ITA ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBE -- 1:52'35.5 41'20.9
98 97 SONZINI Antonio ITA RUNCARD -- 1:52'36.3 41'21.7
99 34 CABRINO Ivo ITA A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT AT -- 1:52'40.2 41'25.6

100 127 CARLETTO Fabio ITA RUNCARD -- 1:52'52.6 41'38.0
101 106 VESPA Alessandro ITA A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS -- 1:53'15.4 42'00.8
102 161 ZERBINI Werther ITA RUNCARD -- 1:53'18.1 42'03.5
103 143 MACCIO' Luigi ITA ATL. NOVESE -- 1:53'41.1 42'26.5
104 110 ZAMPIERI Luana ITA RUNCARD -- 1:53'50.7 42'36.1
105 191 ALLEMANO Silvia ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:53'52.8 42'38.2
106 56 FOLCO Mauro ITA ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80 -- 1:53'57.0 42'42.4
107 82 PERINO Daniele ITA RUNCARD -- 1:54'19.0 43'04.4
108 195 PALLUDA Davide ITA RUNCARD -- 1:54'31.8 43'17.2
109 178 GARELLO Denis ITA SPORTIFICATION -- 1:54'48.2 43'33.6
110 115 FRONTI Laura ITA A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:54'55.6 43'41.0
111 26 BERTOLOTTI Andrea ITA RUNCARD -- 1:55'03.7 43'49.1
112 207 SCANAVINO Stefano ITA ASD POLISPORTIVA MONTAT -- 1:55'07.2 43'52.6
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113 187 MILANESIO Silvio ITA RUNCARD -- 1:55'17.9 44'03.3
114 182 RINAUDO Manuela ITA RUNCARD -- 1:55'48.4 44'33.8
115 107 VILLA Federica ITA RUNCARD -- 1:55'48.7 44'34.1
116 35 CAMPAGNA Sandro ITA RUNCARD -- 1:56'00.7 44'46.1
117 180 OPERTI Corrado ITA SPORTIFICATION -- 1:56'19.7 45'05.1
118 88 RABINO Michele ITA RUNCARD -- 1:56'31.6 45'17.0
119 91 RAVIOLA Ezio ITA ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBE -- 1:56'33.8 45'19.2
120 139 GHIONE Paolo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:56'48.0 45'33.4
121 84 PONTESILLI Paolo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:56'55.1 45'40.5
122 75 MUSCARI Antonio ITA RUNCARD -- 1:56'57.5 45'42.9
123 66 MARCHIO' Giorgio ITA PODISTICA VALLE GRANA A -- 1:57'05.0 45'50.4
124 72 MICANTI Simone ITA RUNCARD -- 1:57'10.2 45'55.6

175 FERRANDO Roberto ITA ATL. OVADESE ORMIG -- 1:57'10.2 45'55.6
126 121 ARDUINO Marco ITA ASD POLISPORTIVA MONTAT -- 1:57'25.0 46'10.4
127 103 VELLATA Lucia ITA ATLETICA GALLIATE -- 1:57'36.5 46'21.9
128 92 RICCA Alessandro ITA ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS -- 1:57'42.3 46'27.7
129 208 GABRIEL Martina ITA RUNCARD -- 1:57'44.8 46'30.2
130 61 GREGORI Maurizio ITA ASD RUN LIFE -- 1:58'10.3 46'55.7
131 85 PRIORI Roberto ITA ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POP -- 1:58'18.6 47'04.0
132 54 FILIPPELLI Giuseppe ITA POD. MORETTI CORVA -- 1:59'01.3 47'46.7
133 60 GREA Gabriella ITA RUNCARD -- 1:59'08.5 47'53.9
134 98 SPIRITO Davide ITA ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRA -- 1:59'16.2 48'01.6
135 210 MOSCA Stefano ITA PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUN -- 1:59'32.8 48'18.2
136 156 ROSUCCI Maura ITA RUNCARD -- 1:59'47.5 48'32.9
137 116 GIRAUDI Gianluca ITA RUNCARD -- 1:59'54.4 48'39.8
138 100 TANANGCO Jose Ariz PHI RUNCARD -- 1:59'55.0 48'40.4
139 81 PELLEGATTA Mario ITA ATLETICA OVEST TICINO -- 2:00'01.2 48'46.6
140 212 PRESTA Ilario ITA ROAD RUNNERS MILANO -- 2:00'01.8 48'47.2
141 136 DONALISIO Francesca ITA A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C -- 2:00'19.0 49'04.4
142 165 BERTONE Simone ITA RUNCARD -- 2:00'27.0 49'12.4
143 171 COGNO Gianfranco ITA RUNCARD -- 2:00'28.2 49'13.6
144 133 CRACCO Stefano ITA RUNCARD -- 2:00'35.9 49'21.3
145 153 PROMIO Enrico ITA RUNCARD -- 2:00'45.6 49'31.0
146 157 STEFFANI Dario ITA RUNCARD -- 2:00'59.1 49'44.5
147 102 VARRIALE Francesco ITA A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO -- 2:01'00.0 49'45.4
148 198 DA ROS Francesco ITA SPORTIFICATION -- 2:02'10.2 50'55.6
149 90 RACCA Luca ITA RUNCARD -- 2:02'14.9 51'00.3
150 89 RACCA Giulia ITA RUNCARD -- 2:02'40.3 51'25.7
151 105 VERGANO Gian Luca ITA RUNCARD -- 2:02'47.7 51'33.1
152 44 CUNIBERTI Silvio ITA RUNCARD -- 2:03'05.9 51'51.3
153 45 CUNIBERTI Viviana ITA RUNCARD -- 2:03'06.2 51'51.6
154 176 FICETTI Alice ITA G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. -- 2:03'40.7 52'26.1
155 119 TAGLIETTI Paolo ITA MARATHON CREMONA -- 2:03'48.4 52'33.8
156 43 COMINAZZI Silvia ITA SPLENDOR 1922 -- 2:04'20.3 53'05.7
157 189 MILANA Giorgio ITA RUNCARD -- 2:04'24.7 53'10.1
158 39 CESANO Roberto ITA PODISTICA VALLE GRANA A -- 2:04'53.2 53'38.6
159 46 DE GASPARI Pamela ITA PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUN -- 2:04'58.7 53'44.1
160 42 CIVITICO Davide ITA RUNCARD -- 2:05'15.0 54'00.4
161 49 DI PAOLA Valentina ITA PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUN -- 2:05'21.9 54'07.3
162 25 BERTIN Sylvie ITA A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE -- 2:05'25.8 54'11.2
163 70 MASSELLO Patrich ITA A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE -- 2:05'26.5 54'11.9
164 135 DI BRIZZI Nunzio ITA RUNCARD -- 2:06'11.5 54'56.9
165 172 DOMATTI Dino ITA RUNCARD -- 2:07'43.8 56'29.2
166 173 ENRIETTI Marco ITA A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTI -- 2:08'18.8 57'04.2
167 104 VENNERI Vitale ITA GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS T -- 2:08'51.1 57'36.5
168 6 BORTOLAI Marco ITA TRIANGOLO SPORT LANGHE -- 2:09'41.1 58'26.5
169 36 CANNI FERRARI Marco ITA TOP TRAINING ASD -- 2:09'47.2 58'32.6
170 154 QUAGLINO Francesco ITA RUNCARD -- 2:09'47.9 58'33.3
171 132 CODAZZI Elisabetta ITA RUNCARD -- 2:09'49.7 58'35.1
172 40 CHIAVERO Stefano ITA MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO -- 2:10'00.5 58'45.9
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173 28 BO Giuseppe ITA A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO -- 2:10'41.1 59'26.5
174 32 BREZZA Andrea ITA RUNCARD -- 2:11'21.4 1:00'06.8
175 120 ACATTE Andrea ITA RUNCARD -- 2:11'56.8 1:00'42.2
176 31 BRAGA John ITA ASD ATLETICA TRECATE -- 2:12'14.2 1:00'59.6
177 79 PALUMBERI Vincenzo Roberto ITA TOP TRAINING ASD -- 2:12'23.8 1:01'09.2
178 93 RIER Patrizia ITA TOP TRAINING ASD -- 2:12'24.6 1:01'10.0
179 170 CAPELLO Flavio ITA RUNCARD -- 2:13'27.6 1:02'13.0
180 18 BECCARIA Giancarlo ITA MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA -- 2:14'20.5 1:03'05.9
181 47 DELUCCHI Marco ITA G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UN -- 2:14'46.5 1:03'31.9
182 51 FABBRI Amedeo ITA G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UN -- 2:14'46.9 1:03'32.3
183 96 SARTORIS Silvia ITA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE -- 2:15'38.9 1:04'24.3
184 37 CARDAMONE Angelo ITA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE -- 2:15'42.4 1:04'27.8
185 33 BRUSCELLA Daniele ITA ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POP -- 2:16'25.6 1:05'11.0
186 134 CUCCHI Raffaella ITA CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. -- 2:17'00.3 1:05'45.7
187 76 NEGRI Patrizia ITA MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA -- 2:18'53.1 1:07'38.5
188 159 TEDOLDI Angelo ITA CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. -- 2:19'39.9 1:08'25.3
189 111 ZITO Nunzia ITA TOP TRAINING ASD -- 2:20'03.8 1:08'49.2
190 125 BIANCHETTI Danilo ITA CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. -- 2:22'23.2 1:11'08.6
191 140 GIANA Emilio ITA CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. -- 2:22'24.0 1:11'09.4
192 13 ALMIRANTE Roberta ITA TOP TRAINING ASD -- 2:26'53.2 1:15'38.6
193 57 FRATTI Bruno ITA TOP TRAINING ASD -- 2:28'13.7 1:16'59.1
194 24 BERSANI Silvia ITA RUNCARD -- 2:29'55.3 1:18'40.7
195 78 PACINI Daniela ITA WOMAN TRIATHLON ITALIA -- 2:39'11.6 1:27'57.0
196 1 BOLMIDA Silvano ITA TRIANGOLO SPORT LANGHE -- 2:47'33.7 1:36'19.1
197 10 FORELLI Mario ITA TRIANGOLO SPORT LANGHE -- 2:47'34.6 1:36'20.0

ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE

1 5 MAGRO Eufemia ITA A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:27'57.1 0.0
2 9 CAPORUSSO Anna ITA G. S. AVIS IVREA -- 1:32'30.9 4'33.8
3 73 MIRA Alessia ITA POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA -- 1:32'36.3 4'39.2
4 112 BERTINO Chiara ITA A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO -- 1:33'47.8 5'50.7
5 14 ALMONDO Elisa ITA A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:37'55.8 9'58.7
6 211 LANZANI Ilaria ITA P.M.B. BOVISIO MASCIAGO -- 1:38'06.5 10'09.4
7 77 OLIVERO Damiana ITA SPORTIFICATION -- 1:38'39.1 10'42.0
8 29 BORDIN Tiziana ITA RUNCARD -- 1:40'14.3 12'17.2
9 164 BAZZANO Paola ITA ATLETICA VALPELLICE -- 1:41'40.3 13'43.2

10 168 BOTTA Cristina ITA RUNCARD -- 1:44'30.1 16'33.0
11 17 BALUS Cellia ITA RUNCARD -- 1:49'46.3 21'49.2
12 64 LEONARDI Raffaella ITA PODISTICA ARONA -- 1:50'10.7 22'13.6
13 174 FERRANDO Francesca ITA RUNCARD -- 1:50'38.4 22'41.3
14 186 PATRUCCO Elena ITA RUNCARD -- 1:51'37.1 23'40.0
15 69 MARTINOTTI Clara ITA RUNCARD -- 1:51'37.4 23'40.3
16 110 ZAMPIERI Luana ITA RUNCARD -- 1:53'50.7 25'53.6
17 191 ALLEMANO Silvia ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:53'52.8 25'55.7
18 115 FRONTI Laura ITA A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:54'55.6 26'58.5
19 182 RINAUDO Manuela ITA RUNCARD -- 1:55'48.4 27'51.3
20 107 VILLA Federica ITA RUNCARD -- 1:55'48.7 27'51.6
21 103 VELLATA Lucia ITA ATLETICA GALLIATE -- 1:57'36.5 29'39.4
22 208 GABRIEL Martina ITA RUNCARD -- 1:57'44.8 29'47.7
23 60 GREA Gabriella ITA RUNCARD -- 1:59'08.5 31'11.4
24 156 ROSUCCI Maura ITA RUNCARD -- 1:59'47.5 31'50.4
25 136 DONALISIO Francesca ITA A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C -- 2:00'19.0 32'21.9
26 89 RACCA Giulia ITA RUNCARD -- 2:02'40.3 34'43.2
27 45 CUNIBERTI Viviana ITA RUNCARD -- 2:03'06.2 35'09.1
28 176 FICETTI Alice ITA G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. -- 2:03'40.7 35'43.6
29 43 COMINAZZI Silvia ITA SPLENDOR 1922 -- 2:04'20.3 36'23.2
30 46 DE GASPARI Pamela ITA PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUN -- 2:04'58.7 37'01.6
31 49 DI PAOLA Valentina ITA PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUN -- 2:05'21.9 37'24.8
32 25 BERTIN Sylvie ITA A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE -- 2:05'25.8 37'28.7
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33 132 CODAZZI Elisabetta ITA RUNCARD -- 2:09'49.7 41'52.6
34 93 RIER Patrizia ITA TOP TRAINING ASD -- 2:12'24.6 44'27.5
35 96 SARTORIS Silvia ITA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE -- 2:15'38.9 47'41.8
36 134 CUCCHI Raffaella ITA CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. -- 2:17'00.3 49'03.2
37 76 NEGRI Patrizia ITA MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA -- 2:18'53.1 50'56.0
38 111 ZITO Nunzia ITA TOP TRAINING ASD -- 2:20'03.8 52'06.7
39 13 ALMIRANTE Roberta ITA TOP TRAINING ASD -- 2:26'53.2 58'56.1
40 24 BERSANI Silvia ITA RUNCARD -- 2:29'55.3 1:01'58.2
41 78 PACINI Daniela ITA WOMAN TRIATHLON ITALIA -- 2:39'11.6 1:11'14.5

ASSOLUTI MASCHILE

1 200 PEYRACCHIA Simone ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:11'14.6 0.0
2 8 EINAUDI Mattia ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:11'22.4 7.8
3 202 BRONDELLO Andrea ITA TEAM ESP MENTECORPO RUN -- 1:11'25.2 10.6
4 118 JANNUZZO Luca ITA A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO -- 1:13'21.7 2'07.1
5 163 ARAGNO Andrea ITA A.S.D. ATL. FOSSANO '75 -- 1:14'21.9 3'07.3
6 185 PEANO Daniele ITA A.S.D. ATL. FOSSANO '75 -- 1:14'52.5 3'37.9
7 3 POLLANO Marco Emanuele ITA A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:16'38.8 5'24.2
8 214 BELLO Piero ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:20'41.5 9'26.9
9 169 BURZIO Matteo ITA G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. -- 1:22'14.9 11'00.3

10 55 FINO Alessandro ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:23'57.5 12'42.9
11 2 CHIERA Franco ITA BASE RUNNING -- 1:25'07.5 13'52.9
12 199 BATTISTON Andrea ITA MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA -- 1:27'11.4 15'56.8
13 86 QUAGLIA Paolo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:27'18.3 16'03.7
14 204 CUTTICA Davide ITA VESENAZ -- 1:27'34.7 16'20.1
15 19 LAVEZZATO Fabrizio ITA ATL. NOVESE -- 1:27'51.6 16'37.0
16 148 NOVARINO Alessio ITA ASD ATLETICA RACCONIGI -- 1:29'28.3 18'13.7
17 130 CIRASELLA Ilario ITA SPORTIFICATION -- 1:29'59.2 18'44.6
18 108 VIVACE Luigi Alessandro ITA VIRTUS GROANE -- 1:32'13.7 20'59.1
19 124 BERTANO Adriano ITA ASD RUNRIVIERARUN -- 1:32'22.5 21'07.9
20 197 COLOMBO Giacomo ITA KALIPE ASD -- 1:33'54.3 22'39.7
21 206 BONUOMO Gabriele ITA RUNCARD -- 1:34'32.9 23'18.3
22 137 FILANTE Maurizio ITA ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNIT -- 1:34'43.9 23'29.3
23 144 MALABAILA Mattia ITA RUNCARD -- 1:34'47.6 23'33.0
24 142 GRECO Devid ITA SPORTIFICATION -- 1:35'09.8 23'55.2
25 150 PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA POL.UNICREDIT CIRCOLO M -- 1:35'13.8 23'59.2
26 129 CHIANTORE Mauro ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:35'18.3 24'03.7
27 192 CIGNA Maurizio ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:35'18.7 24'04.1
28 147 MAPPA Orlando ITA A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:35'22.5 24'07.9
29 113 CARDILE Mathieu ITA RUNCARD -- 1:35'52.3 24'37.7
30 67 MARINO Marco ITA MARCIATORI SAN GIORGIO -- 1:35'53.6 24'39.0
31 12 ALLEMANO Marco ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:35'58.2 24'43.6
32 194 VIGLIERO Daniele ITA ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS -- 1:36'20.7 25'06.1
33 16 ARGENTO Vincenzo ITA A.S.D. CAMPOBELLO CORRE -- 1:37'01.4 25'46.8
34 53 FERRIO Matteo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:37'04.0 25'49.4
35 65 MAGGIANI Matteo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:38'03.8 26'49.2
36 74 MOLINARI Fabio ITA RUNCARD -- 1:38'09.8 26'55.2
37 126 CAPRA Marco ITA A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GA -- 1:38'16.1 27'01.5
38 188 ROSSI Marco ITA G. S. AVIS IVREA -- 1:38'26.9 27'12.3
39 131 CIVALLERO Gabriele ITA A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:38'45.7 27'31.1
40 184 PICCHI Alberto ITA RUNCARD -- 1:39'58.4 28'43.8
41 196 VITTONE Maurizio ITA SPORTIFICATION -- 1:40'19.3 29'04.7
42 52 FANTINI Silvio ITA SPLENDOR 1922 -- 1:40'54.9 29'40.3
43 167 BOSINA Marco ITA ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRA -- 1:41'43.9 30'29.3
44 99 TABBIA AIMONETTO Giovanni ITA LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENET -- 1:41'55.1 30'40.5
45 4 SCAVINO Enzo ITA TRIANGOLO SPORT LANGHE -- 1:42'03.7 30'49.1
46 30 BORELLO Andrea ITA ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.B -- 1:43'01.1 31'46.5
47 138 GALLIANO Matteo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:43'40.5 32'25.9
48 160 ZANONI Claudio ITA MARATONETI GENOVESI -- 1:44'44.5 33'29.9
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49 27 BIANCHI Luca ITA RUNCARD -- 1:44'54.0 33'39.4
50 68 MARINO Pablo ITA PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUN -- 1:45'24.4 34'09.8
51 71 MELI Alessio ITA PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUN -- 1:45'24.8 34'10.2
52 62 INTORRELLA Francesco ITA NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM A -- 1:45'27.3 34'12.7
53 155 RONZANO Mauro ITA TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S -- 1:45'40.2 34'25.6
54 146 MALOSSI Giordano ITA G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. -- 1:46'19.2 35'04.6
55 213 NOT Federico ITA A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C -- 1:46'23.1 35'08.5
56 203 TURCO NicolÒ ITA RUNCARD -- 1:46'36.6 35'22.0
57 117 GIROLDO Simone ITA A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:46'48.7 35'34.1
58 145 MALENA Silvio ITA A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GA -- 1:46'51.2 35'36.6
59 59 GOLA Lorenzo ITA SPORTIFICATION -- 1:46'57.7 35'43.1
60 149 OCCELLI Stefano ITA PODISTICA VALLE GRANA A -- 1:47'02.8 35'48.2
61 181 PACCAGNINI Lorenzo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:47'14.4 35'59.8
62 15 ANNIBALDI Claudio ITA RUNCARD -- 1:47'22.7 36'08.1
63 166 BOGLIONE Giovanni ITA RUNCARD -- 1:47'51.9 36'37.3
64 114 CATALFAMO Maurizio ITA NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM A -- 1:47'55.3 36'40.7
65 215 BORIO Gianluca ITA RUNCARD -- 1:48'09.7 36'55.1
66 58 FREA Alberto ITA RUNCARD -- 1:48'11.0 36'56.4
67 7 LORENZIN Massimiliano ITA TRIANGOLO SPORT LANGHE -- 1:48'31.8 37'17.2
68 209 MANFREDI Bruno Fabrizio ITA ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS -- 1:48'39.2 37'24.6
69 193 RISSONE Roberto ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:48'41.6 37'27.0
70 22 BERETTA Roberto ITA MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A -- 1:48'42.5 37'27.9
71 41 CIANCIOSI Andrea ITA ATL. NOVESE -- 1:48'44.8 37'30.2
72 63 LELARIO Marco ITA RUNCARD -- 1:48'49.2 37'34.6
73 205 POLESEL Andrea ITA RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD -- 1:48'56.4 37'41.8
74 158 TAVELLA Andrea ITA G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. -- 1:49'21.4 38'06.8
75 20 BELLAN Franco ITA RUNCARD -- 1:49'51.0 38'36.4
76 141 GIRARDI Fabio ITA ASD RUN LIFE -- 1:50'34.3 39'19.7
77 123 AUGUSTONI Daniele ITA ASD RUNRIVIERARUN -- 1:50'44.3 39'29.7
78 95 ROMANI Federico ITA G.A.P. SARONNO -- 1:50'51.3 39'36.7
79 109 VIVIO Cesare ITA RUNCARD -- 1:52'01.8 40'47.2
80 190 COGLIATI Massimo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:52'11.6 40'57.0
81 179 GODINO Edoardo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:52'33.4 41'18.8
82 162 ABELLONIO Davide ITA ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBE -- 1:52'35.5 41'20.9
83 97 SONZINI Antonio ITA RUNCARD -- 1:52'36.3 41'21.7
84 34 CABRINO Ivo ITA A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT AT -- 1:52'40.2 41'25.6
85 127 CARLETTO Fabio ITA RUNCARD -- 1:52'52.6 41'38.0
86 106 VESPA Alessandro ITA A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS -- 1:53'15.4 42'00.8
87 161 ZERBINI Werther ITA RUNCARD -- 1:53'18.1 42'03.5
88 143 MACCIO' Luigi ITA ATL. NOVESE -- 1:53'41.1 42'26.5
89 56 FOLCO Mauro ITA ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80 -- 1:53'57.0 42'42.4
90 82 PERINO Daniele ITA RUNCARD -- 1:54'19.0 43'04.4
91 195 PALLUDA Davide ITA RUNCARD -- 1:54'31.8 43'17.2
92 178 GARELLO Denis ITA SPORTIFICATION -- 1:54'48.2 43'33.6
93 26 BERTOLOTTI Andrea ITA RUNCARD -- 1:55'03.7 43'49.1
94 207 SCANAVINO Stefano ITA ASD POLISPORTIVA MONTAT -- 1:55'07.2 43'52.6
95 187 MILANESIO Silvio ITA RUNCARD -- 1:55'17.9 44'03.3
96 35 CAMPAGNA Sandro ITA RUNCARD -- 1:56'00.7 44'46.1
97 180 OPERTI Corrado ITA SPORTIFICATION -- 1:56'19.7 45'05.1
98 88 RABINO Michele ITA RUNCARD -- 1:56'31.6 45'17.0
99 91 RAVIOLA Ezio ITA ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBE -- 1:56'33.8 45'19.2

100 139 GHIONE Paolo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:56'48.0 45'33.4
101 84 PONTESILLI Paolo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:56'55.1 45'40.5
102 75 MUSCARI Antonio ITA RUNCARD -- 1:56'57.5 45'42.9
103 66 MARCHIO' Giorgio ITA PODISTICA VALLE GRANA A -- 1:57'05.0 45'50.4
104 72 MICANTI Simone ITA RUNCARD -- 1:57'10.2 45'55.6

175 FERRANDO Roberto ITA ATL. OVADESE ORMIG -- 1:57'10.2 45'55.6
106 121 ARDUINO Marco ITA ASD POLISPORTIVA MONTAT -- 1:57'25.0 46'10.4
107 92 RICCA Alessandro ITA ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS -- 1:57'42.3 46'27.7
108 61 GREGORI Maurizio ITA ASD RUN LIFE -- 1:58'10.3 46'55.7
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109 85 PRIORI Roberto ITA ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POP -- 1:58'18.6 47'04.0
110 54 FILIPPELLI Giuseppe ITA POD. MORETTI CORVA -- 1:59'01.3 47'46.7
111 98 SPIRITO Davide ITA ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRA -- 1:59'16.2 48'01.6
112 210 MOSCA Stefano ITA PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUN -- 1:59'32.8 48'18.2
113 116 GIRAUDI Gianluca ITA RUNCARD -- 1:59'54.4 48'39.8
114 100 TANANGCO Jose Ariz PHI RUNCARD -- 1:59'55.0 48'40.4
115 81 PELLEGATTA Mario ITA ATLETICA OVEST TICINO -- 2:00'01.2 48'46.6
116 212 PRESTA Ilario ITA ROAD RUNNERS MILANO -- 2:00'01.8 48'47.2
117 165 BERTONE Simone ITA RUNCARD -- 2:00'27.0 49'12.4
118 171 COGNO Gianfranco ITA RUNCARD -- 2:00'28.2 49'13.6
119 133 CRACCO Stefano ITA RUNCARD -- 2:00'35.9 49'21.3
120 153 PROMIO Enrico ITA RUNCARD -- 2:00'45.6 49'31.0
121 157 STEFFANI Dario ITA RUNCARD -- 2:00'59.1 49'44.5
122 102 VARRIALE Francesco ITA A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO -- 2:01'00.0 49'45.4
123 198 DA ROS Francesco ITA SPORTIFICATION -- 2:02'10.2 50'55.6
124 90 RACCA Luca ITA RUNCARD -- 2:02'14.9 51'00.3
125 105 VERGANO Gian Luca ITA RUNCARD -- 2:02'47.7 51'33.1
126 44 CUNIBERTI Silvio ITA RUNCARD -- 2:03'05.9 51'51.3
127 119 TAGLIETTI Paolo ITA MARATHON CREMONA -- 2:03'48.4 52'33.8
128 189 MILANA Giorgio ITA RUNCARD -- 2:04'24.7 53'10.1
129 39 CESANO Roberto ITA PODISTICA VALLE GRANA A -- 2:04'53.2 53'38.6
130 42 CIVITICO Davide ITA RUNCARD -- 2:05'15.0 54'00.4
131 70 MASSELLO Patrich ITA A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE -- 2:05'26.5 54'11.9
132 135 DI BRIZZI Nunzio ITA RUNCARD -- 2:06'11.5 54'56.9
133 172 DOMATTI Dino ITA RUNCARD -- 2:07'43.8 56'29.2
134 173 ENRIETTI Marco ITA A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTI -- 2:08'18.8 57'04.2
135 104 VENNERI Vitale ITA GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS T -- 2:08'51.1 57'36.5
136 6 BORTOLAI Marco ITA TRIANGOLO SPORT LANGHE -- 2:09'41.1 58'26.5
137 36 CANNI FERRARI Marco ITA TOP TRAINING ASD -- 2:09'47.2 58'32.6
138 154 QUAGLINO Francesco ITA RUNCARD -- 2:09'47.9 58'33.3
139 40 CHIAVERO Stefano ITA MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO -- 2:10'00.5 58'45.9
140 28 BO Giuseppe ITA A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO -- 2:10'41.1 59'26.5
141 32 BREZZA Andrea ITA RUNCARD -- 2:11'21.4 1:00'06.8
142 120 ACATTE Andrea ITA RUNCARD -- 2:11'56.8 1:00'42.2
143 31 BRAGA John ITA ASD ATLETICA TRECATE -- 2:12'14.2 1:00'59.6
144 79 PALUMBERI Vincenzo Roberto ITA TOP TRAINING ASD -- 2:12'23.8 1:01'09.2
145 170 CAPELLO Flavio ITA RUNCARD -- 2:13'27.6 1:02'13.0
146 18 BECCARIA Giancarlo ITA MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA -- 2:14'20.5 1:03'05.9
147 47 DELUCCHI Marco ITA G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UN -- 2:14'46.5 1:03'31.9
148 51 FABBRI Amedeo ITA G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UN -- 2:14'46.9 1:03'32.3
149 37 CARDAMONE Angelo ITA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE -- 2:15'42.4 1:04'27.8
150 33 BRUSCELLA Daniele ITA ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POP -- 2:16'25.6 1:05'11.0
151 159 TEDOLDI Angelo ITA CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. -- 2:19'39.9 1:08'25.3
152 125 BIANCHETTI Danilo ITA CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. -- 2:22'23.2 1:11'08.6
153 140 GIANA Emilio ITA CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. -- 2:22'24.0 1:11'09.4
154 57 FRATTI Bruno ITA TOP TRAINING ASD -- 2:28'13.7 1:16'59.1
155 1 BOLMIDA Silvano ITA TRIANGOLO SPORT LANGHE -- 2:47'33.7 1:36'19.1
156 10 FORELLI Mario ITA TRIANGOLO SPORT LANGHE -- 2:47'34.6 1:36'20.0

MASTER  F1

1 174 FERRANDO Francesca ITA RUNCARD -- 1:50'38.4 0.0
2 191 ALLEMANO Silvia ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:53'52.8 3'14.4
3 208 GABRIEL Martina ITA RUNCARD -- 1:57'44.8 7'06.4
4 45 CUNIBERTI Viviana ITA RUNCARD -- 2:03'06.2 12'27.8
5 176 FICETTI Alice ITA G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. -- 2:03'40.7 13'02.3
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MASTER  F2

1 5 MAGRO Eufemia ITA A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:27'57.1 0.0
2 9 CAPORUSSO Anna ITA G. S. AVIS IVREA -- 1:32'30.9 4'33.8
3 73 MIRA Alessia ITA POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA -- 1:32'36.3 4'39.2
4 14 ALMONDO Elisa ITA A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:37'55.8 9'58.7
5 77 OLIVERO Damiana ITA SPORTIFICATION -- 1:38'39.1 10'42.0
6 164 BAZZANO Paola ITA ATLETICA VALPELLICE -- 1:41'40.3 13'43.2
7 168 BOTTA Cristina ITA RUNCARD -- 1:44'30.1 16'33.0
8 17 BALUS Cellia ITA RUNCARD -- 1:49'46.3 21'49.2
9 64 LEONARDI Raffaella ITA PODISTICA ARONA -- 1:50'10.7 22'13.6

10 186 PATRUCCO Elena ITA RUNCARD -- 1:51'37.1 23'40.0
11 69 MARTINOTTI Clara ITA RUNCARD -- 1:51'37.4 23'40.3
12 182 RINAUDO Manuela ITA RUNCARD -- 1:55'48.4 27'51.3
13 107 VILLA Federica ITA RUNCARD -- 1:55'48.7 27'51.6
14 60 GREA Gabriella ITA RUNCARD -- 1:59'08.5 31'11.4
15 136 DONALISIO Francesca ITA A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C -- 2:00'19.0 32'21.9
16 89 RACCA Giulia ITA RUNCARD -- 2:02'40.3 34'43.2
17 43 COMINAZZI Silvia ITA SPLENDOR 1922 -- 2:04'20.3 36'23.2
18 46 DE GASPARI Pamela ITA PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUN -- 2:04'58.7 37'01.6
19 49 DI PAOLA Valentina ITA PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUN -- 2:05'21.9 37'24.8
20 25 BERTIN Sylvie ITA A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE -- 2:05'25.8 37'28.7
21 111 ZITO Nunzia ITA TOP TRAINING ASD -- 2:20'03.8 52'06.7
22 24 BERSANI Silvia ITA RUNCARD -- 2:29'55.3 1:01'58.2

MASTER  F3

1 112 BERTINO Chiara ITA A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO -- 1:33'47.8 0.0
2 211 LANZANI Ilaria ITA P.M.B. BOVISIO MASCIAGO -- 1:38'06.5 4'18.7
3 29 BORDIN Tiziana ITA RUNCARD -- 1:40'14.3 6'26.5
4 110 ZAMPIERI Luana ITA RUNCARD -- 1:53'50.7 20'02.9
5 115 FRONTI Laura ITA A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:54'55.6 21'07.8
6 103 VELLATA Lucia ITA ATLETICA GALLIATE -- 1:57'36.5 23'48.7
7 156 ROSUCCI Maura ITA RUNCARD -- 1:59'47.5 25'59.7
8 132 CODAZZI Elisabetta ITA RUNCARD -- 2:09'49.7 36'01.9
9 93 RIER Patrizia ITA TOP TRAINING ASD -- 2:12'24.6 38'36.8

10 96 SARTORIS Silvia ITA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE -- 2:15'38.9 41'51.1
11 134 CUCCHI Raffaella ITA CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. -- 2:17'00.3 43'12.5
12 13 ALMIRANTE Roberta ITA TOP TRAINING ASD -- 2:26'53.2 53'05.4
13 78 PACINI Daniela ITA WOMAN TRIATHLON ITALIA -- 2:39'11.6 1:05'23.8

MASTER  F4

1 76 NEGRI Patrizia ITA MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA -- 2:18'53.1 0.0

MASTER  M1

1 8 EINAUDI Mattia ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:11'22.4 0.0
2 202 BRONDELLO Andrea ITA TEAM ESP MENTECORPO RUN -- 1:11'25.2 2.8
3 118 JANNUZZO Luca ITA A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO -- 1:13'21.7 1'59.3
4 163 ARAGNO Andrea ITA A.S.D. ATL. FOSSANO '75 -- 1:14'21.9 2'59.5
5 185 PEANO Daniele ITA A.S.D. ATL. FOSSANO '75 -- 1:14'52.5 3'30.1
6 214 BELLO Piero ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:20'41.5 9'19.1
7 169 BURZIO Matteo ITA G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. -- 1:22'14.9 10'52.5
8 144 MALABAILA Mattia ITA RUNCARD -- 1:34'47.6 23'25.2
9 113 CARDILE Mathieu ITA RUNCARD -- 1:35'52.3 24'29.9

10 53 FERRIO Matteo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:37'04.0 25'41.6
11 131 CIVALLERO Gabriele ITA A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:38'45.7 27'23.3
12 138 GALLIANO Matteo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:43'40.5 32'18.1
13 117 GIROLDO Simone ITA A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:46'48.7 35'26.3
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14 15 ANNIBALDI Claudio ITA RUNCARD -- 1:47'22.7 36'00.3
15 209 MANFREDI Bruno Fabrizio ITA ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS -- 1:48'39.2 37'16.8
16 109 VIVIO Cesare ITA RUNCARD -- 1:52'01.8 40'39.4
17 207 SCANAVINO Stefano ITA ASD POLISPORTIVA MONTAT -- 1:55'07.2 43'44.8
18 153 PROMIO Enrico ITA RUNCARD -- 2:00'45.6 49'23.2
19 90 RACCA Luca ITA RUNCARD -- 2:02'14.9 50'52.5
20 154 QUAGLINO Francesco ITA RUNCARD -- 2:09'47.9 58'25.5
21 120 ACATTE Andrea ITA RUNCARD -- 2:11'56.8 1:00'34.4
22 170 CAPELLO Flavio ITA RUNCARD -- 2:13'27.6 1:02'05.2

MASTER  M2

1 200 PEYRACCHIA Simone ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:11'14.6 0.0
2 199 BATTISTON Andrea ITA MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA -- 1:27'11.4 15'56.8
3 86 QUAGLIA Paolo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:27'18.3 16'03.7
4 204 CUTTICA Davide ITA VESENAZ -- 1:27'34.7 16'20.1
5 148 NOVARINO Alessio ITA ASD ATLETICA RACCONIGI -- 1:29'28.3 18'13.7
6 130 CIRASELLA Ilario ITA SPORTIFICATION -- 1:29'59.2 18'44.6
7 197 COLOMBO Giacomo ITA KALIPE ASD -- 1:33'54.3 22'39.7
8 206 BONUOMO Gabriele ITA RUNCARD -- 1:34'32.9 23'18.3
9 147 MAPPA Orlando ITA A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:35'22.5 24'07.9

10 65 MAGGIANI Matteo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:38'03.8 26'49.2
11 188 ROSSI Marco ITA G. S. AVIS IVREA -- 1:38'26.9 27'12.3
12 184 PICCHI Alberto ITA RUNCARD -- 1:39'58.4 28'43.8
13 196 VITTONE Maurizio ITA SPORTIFICATION -- 1:40'19.3 29'04.7
14 30 BORELLO Andrea ITA ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.B -- 1:43'01.1 31'46.5
15 71 MELI Alessio ITA PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUN -- 1:45'24.8 34'10.2
16 62 INTORRELLA Francesco ITA NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM A -- 1:45'27.3 34'12.7
17 203 TURCO NicolÒ ITA RUNCARD -- 1:46'36.6 35'22.0
18 145 MALENA Silvio ITA A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GA -- 1:46'51.2 35'36.6
19 181 PACCAGNINI Lorenzo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:47'14.4 35'59.8
20 215 BORIO Gianluca ITA RUNCARD -- 1:48'09.7 36'55.1
21 58 FREA Alberto ITA RUNCARD -- 1:48'11.0 36'56.4
22 97 SONZINI Antonio ITA RUNCARD -- 1:52'36.3 41'21.7
23 82 PERINO Daniele ITA RUNCARD -- 1:54'19.0 43'04.4
24 26 BERTOLOTTI Andrea ITA RUNCARD -- 1:55'03.7 43'49.1
25 88 RABINO Michele ITA RUNCARD -- 1:56'31.6 45'17.0
26 84 PONTESILLI Paolo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:56'55.1 45'40.5
27 72 MICANTI Simone ITA RUNCARD -- 1:57'10.2 45'55.6
28 121 ARDUINO Marco ITA ASD POLISPORTIVA MONTAT -- 1:57'25.0 46'10.4
29 98 SPIRITO Davide ITA ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRA -- 1:59'16.2 48'01.6
30 165 BERTONE Simone ITA RUNCARD -- 2:00'27.0 49'12.4
31 157 STEFFANI Dario ITA RUNCARD -- 2:00'59.1 49'44.5
32 198 DA ROS Francesco ITA SPORTIFICATION -- 2:02'10.2 50'55.6
33 135 DI BRIZZI Nunzio ITA RUNCARD -- 2:06'11.5 54'56.9
34 172 DOMATTI Dino ITA RUNCARD -- 2:07'43.8 56'29.2
35 173 ENRIETTI Marco ITA A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTI -- 2:08'18.8 57'04.2
36 33 BRUSCELLA Daniele ITA ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POP -- 2:16'25.6 1:05'11.0

MASTER  M3

1 3 POLLANO Marco Emanuele ITA A.S.D.DRAGONERO -- 1:16'38.8 0.0
2 55 FINO Alessandro ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:23'57.5 7'18.7
3 2 CHIERA Franco ITA BASE RUNNING -- 1:25'07.5 8'28.7
4 19 LAVEZZATO Fabrizio ITA ATL. NOVESE -- 1:27'51.6 11'12.8
5 108 VIVACE Luigi Alessandro ITA VIRTUS GROANE -- 1:32'13.7 15'34.9
6 124 BERTANO Adriano ITA ASD RUNRIVIERARUN -- 1:32'22.5 15'43.7
7 137 FILANTE Maurizio ITA ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNIT -- 1:34'43.9 18'05.1
8 142 GRECO Devid ITA SPORTIFICATION -- 1:35'09.8 18'31.0
9 150 PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA POL.UNICREDIT CIRCOLO M -- 1:35'13.8 18'35.0
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10 129 CHIANTORE Mauro ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:35'18.3 18'39.5
11 192 CIGNA Maurizio ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:35'18.7 18'39.9
12 16 ARGENTO Vincenzo ITA A.S.D. CAMPOBELLO CORRE -- 1:37'01.4 20'22.6
13 74 MOLINARI Fabio ITA RUNCARD -- 1:38'09.8 21'31.0
14 126 CAPRA Marco ITA A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GA -- 1:38'16.1 21'37.3
15 52 FANTINI Silvio ITA SPLENDOR 1922 -- 1:40'54.9 24'16.1
16 4 SCAVINO Enzo ITA TRIANGOLO SPORT LANGHE -- 1:42'03.7 25'24.9
17 27 BIANCHI Luca ITA RUNCARD -- 1:44'54.0 28'15.2
18 68 MARINO Pablo ITA PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUN -- 1:45'24.4 28'45.6
19 146 MALOSSI Giordano ITA G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. -- 1:46'19.2 29'40.4
20 213 NOT Federico ITA A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA C -- 1:46'23.1 29'44.3
21 149 OCCELLI Stefano ITA PODISTICA VALLE GRANA A -- 1:47'02.8 30'24.0
22 166 BOGLIONE Giovanni ITA RUNCARD -- 1:47'51.9 31'13.1
23 114 CATALFAMO Maurizio ITA NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM A -- 1:47'55.3 31'16.5
24 7 LORENZIN Massimiliano ITA TRIANGOLO SPORT LANGHE -- 1:48'31.8 31'53.0
25 63 LELARIO Marco ITA RUNCARD -- 1:48'49.2 32'10.4
26 205 POLESEL Andrea ITA RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD -- 1:48'56.4 32'17.6
27 158 TAVELLA Andrea ITA G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. -- 1:49'21.4 32'42.6
28 141 GIRARDI Fabio ITA ASD RUN LIFE -- 1:50'34.3 33'55.5
29 123 AUGUSTONI Daniele ITA ASD RUNRIVIERARUN -- 1:50'44.3 34'05.5
30 190 COGLIATI Massimo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:52'11.6 35'32.8
31 179 GODINO Edoardo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:52'33.4 35'54.6
32 162 ABELLONIO Davide ITA ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBE -- 1:52'35.5 35'56.7
33 127 CARLETTO Fabio ITA RUNCARD -- 1:52'52.6 36'13.8
34 106 VESPA Alessandro ITA A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS -- 1:53'15.4 36'36.6
35 161 ZERBINI Werther ITA RUNCARD -- 1:53'18.1 36'39.3
36 56 FOLCO Mauro ITA ASD G.S. POMARETTO '80 -- 1:53'57.0 37'18.2
37 195 PALLUDA Davide ITA RUNCARD -- 1:54'31.8 37'53.0
38 178 GARELLO Denis ITA SPORTIFICATION -- 1:54'48.2 38'09.4
39 187 MILANESIO Silvio ITA RUNCARD -- 1:55'17.9 38'39.1
40 35 CAMPAGNA Sandro ITA RUNCARD -- 1:56'00.7 39'21.9
41 180 OPERTI Corrado ITA SPORTIFICATION -- 1:56'19.7 39'40.9
42 66 MARCHIO' Giorgio ITA PODISTICA VALLE GRANA A -- 1:57'05.0 40'26.2
43 92 RICCA Alessandro ITA ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS -- 1:57'42.3 41'03.5
44 116 GIRAUDI Gianluca ITA RUNCARD -- 1:59'54.4 43'15.6
45 100 TANANGCO Jose Ariz PHI RUNCARD -- 1:59'55.0 43'16.2
46 81 PELLEGATTA Mario ITA ATLETICA OVEST TICINO -- 2:00'01.2 43'22.4
47 171 COGNO Gianfranco ITA RUNCARD -- 2:00'28.2 43'49.4
48 133 CRACCO Stefano ITA RUNCARD -- 2:00'35.9 43'57.1
49 102 VARRIALE Francesco ITA A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO -- 2:01'00.0 44'21.2
50 105 VERGANO Gian Luca ITA RUNCARD -- 2:02'47.7 46'08.9
51 44 CUNIBERTI Silvio ITA RUNCARD -- 2:03'05.9 46'27.1
52 189 MILANA Giorgio ITA RUNCARD -- 2:04'24.7 47'45.9
53 42 CIVITICO Davide ITA RUNCARD -- 2:05'15.0 48'36.2
54 70 MASSELLO Patrich ITA A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE -- 2:05'26.5 48'47.7
55 36 CANNI FERRARI Marco ITA TOP TRAINING ASD -- 2:09'47.2 53'08.4
56 79 PALUMBERI Vincenzo Roberto ITA TOP TRAINING ASD -- 2:12'23.8 55'45.0
57 125 BIANCHETTI Danilo ITA CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. -- 2:22'23.2 1:05'44.4
58 140 GIANA Emilio ITA CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. -- 2:22'24.0 1:05'45.2

MASTER  M4

1 67 MARINO Marco ITA MARCIATORI SAN GIORGIO -- 1:35'53.6 0.0
2 194 VIGLIERO Daniele ITA ASD TEAM MARGUAREIS -- 1:36'20.7 27.1
3 167 BOSINA Marco ITA ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRA -- 1:41'43.9 5'50.3
4 99 TABBIA AIMONETTO Giovanni ITA LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENET -- 1:41'55.1 6'01.5
5 155 RONZANO Mauro ITA TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S -- 1:45'40.2 9'46.6
6 193 RISSONE Roberto ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:48'41.6 12'48.0
7 22 BERETTA Roberto ITA MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A -- 1:48'42.5 12'48.9
8 41 CIANCIOSI Andrea ITA ATL. NOVESE -- 1:48'44.8 12'51.2
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9 95 ROMANI Federico ITA G.A.P. SARONNO -- 1:50'51.3 14'57.7
10 34 CABRINO Ivo ITA A.S.D. U.S. SANFRONT AT -- 1:52'40.2 16'46.6
11 143 MACCIO' Luigi ITA ATL. NOVESE -- 1:53'41.1 17'47.5
12 91 RAVIOLA Ezio ITA ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBE -- 1:56'33.8 20'40.2
13 139 GHIONE Paolo ITA RUNCARD -- 1:56'48.0 20'54.4
14 75 MUSCARI Antonio ITA RUNCARD -- 1:56'57.5 21'03.9
15 175 FERRANDO Roberto ITA ATL. OVADESE ORMIG -- 1:57'10.2 21'16.6
16 61 GREGORI Maurizio ITA ASD RUN LIFE -- 1:58'10.3 22'16.7
17 85 PRIORI Roberto ITA ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POP -- 1:58'18.6 22'25.0
18 210 MOSCA Stefano ITA PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUN -- 1:59'32.8 23'39.2
19 212 PRESTA Ilario ITA ROAD RUNNERS MILANO -- 2:00'01.8 24'08.2
20 104 VENNERI Vitale ITA GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS T -- 2:08'51.1 32'57.5
21 6 BORTOLAI Marco ITA TRIANGOLO SPORT LANGHE -- 2:09'41.1 33'47.5
22 40 CHIAVERO Stefano ITA MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO -- 2:10'00.5 34'06.9
23 32 BREZZA Andrea ITA RUNCARD -- 2:11'21.4 35'27.8
24 31 BRAGA John ITA ASD ATLETICA TRECATE -- 2:12'14.2 36'20.6
25 159 TEDOLDI Angelo ITA CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. -- 2:19'39.9 43'46.3
26 57 FRATTI Bruno ITA TOP TRAINING ASD -- 2:28'13.7 52'20.1
27 1 BOLMIDA Silvano ITA TRIANGOLO SPORT LANGHE -- 2:47'33.7 1:11'40.1

MASTER  M5

1 12 ALLEMANO Marco ITA A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE V -- 1:35'58.2 0.0
2 160 ZANONI Claudio ITA MARATONETI GENOVESI -- 1:44'44.5 8'46.3
3 59 GOLA Lorenzo ITA SPORTIFICATION -- 1:46'57.7 10'59.5
4 20 BELLAN Franco ITA RUNCARD -- 1:49'51.0 13'52.8
5 54 FILIPPELLI Giuseppe ITA POD. MORETTI CORVA -- 1:59'01.3 23'03.1
6 119 TAGLIETTI Paolo ITA MARATHON CREMONA -- 2:03'48.4 27'50.2
7 39 CESANO Roberto ITA PODISTICA VALLE GRANA A -- 2:04'53.2 28'55.0
8 28 BO Giuseppe ITA A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO -- 2:10'41.1 34'42.9
9 18 BECCARIA Giancarlo ITA MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA -- 2:14'20.5 38'22.3

10 47 DELUCCHI Marco ITA G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UN -- 2:14'46.5 38'48.3
11 51 FABBRI Amedeo ITA G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UN -- 2:14'46.9 38'48.7
12 37 CARDAMONE Angelo ITA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE -- 2:15'42.4 39'44.2
13 10 FORELLI Mario ITA TRIANGOLO SPORT LANGHE -- 2:47'34.6 1:11'36.4
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